L 2l 22 227 27 ¥ ¥ F¥ Jy Sy ¥ I FI ¥ Py F¥ FF F¥F ¥ J¥ J¥ F¥ Fy ¥ P9 V¥ ¥ ¥ J¥ ¥ F¥ JF¥ FP ¥ FF ¥ I ¥y JF P JF¥ ¥y ¥ P

ACT Fact Sheet for 2022-2023
On-Line Registration - www.actstudent.org

New Brighton High School Code - 392895

Cost of ACT (No Writing)- $63.00, ACT with Writing - $88.00. If you qualify, Fee Waiver Forms may be picked up at the Guidance

Office. Registration late fee is an additional $36.00.

Test Dates Registration Deadline Late Registration (Late Fee Applies)
October 22, 2022 September 16, 2022 September 30, 2022

December 10, 2022 November 4, 2022 November 11, 2022

February 11, 2023 January 6, 2023 January 20, 2023

April 15, 2022 March 10, 2023 March 24, 2023

June 10, 2023 May 5, 2023 May 19, 2023

July 15, 2023 June 16, 2023 June 23, 2023

ARRIVE AT YOUR TEST CENTER BY 8:00 AM WITH THE FOLLOWING:
Admission Ticket
Photo Identification (diver's license, New Brighton HS School ID Card)

Test Locations

Butler Area Sr. High School
Moon Area High School

Community College of Beaver Cty.

Butler Area Sr. High School
New Castle High School
Mars High School

Moon Area High School

Community College of Beaver Cty.

Community College of Beaver Cty.

Mars High School
New Castle High School

Community College of Beaver Cty.

Mars High School

Butler Area Sr. High School

Community College of Beaver Cty.

Moon Area High School
Mars High School

Mars High School

Calculator (check on-line for permitted calculators. May be used only on the mathematics section.)

Good Eraser Three (3) Pencils

Students with an IEP can be approved for accommodations. See your special education teacher or guidance counselor for additional information.

GOOD LUCK! Ms. Hubbard and Ms. Young

183700
170450
035450

183700
184200
217490
170450
035450

035450
217490
184200

035450
217490

183700
035450
170450
217490

217490



