On-Line Registration -		Fact Sheet for 2022-2023		
New Brighton High School Code - 392895 Cost of ACT (No Writing)- \$63.00, ACT with Writing - \$88.00. If you qualify, Fee Waiver Forms may be picked up at the Guidance Office. Registration late fee is an additional \$36.00.				
Test Dates	Registration Deadline	Late Registration (Late Fee Applies)	Test Locations	
October 22, 2022	September 16, 2022	September 30, 2022	Butler Area Sr. High School Moon Area High School Community College of Beaver Cty.	183700 170450 035450
December 10, 2022	November 4, 2022	November 11, 2022	Butler Area Sr. High School New Castle High School Mars High School Moon Area High School Community College of Beaver Cty.	183700 184200 217490 170450 035450
February 11, 2023	January 6, 2023	January 20, 2023	Community College of Beaver Cty. Mars High School New Castle High School	035450 217490 184200
April 15, 2022	March 10, 2023	March 24, 2023	Community College of Beaver Cty. Mars High School	035450 217490
June 10, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 19, 2023	Butler Area Sr. High School Community College of Beaver Cty. Moon Area High School Mars High School	183700 035450 170450 217490
July 15, 2023	June 16, 2023	June 23, 2023	Mars High School	217490
ARRIVE AT YOUR TE		THE FOLLOWING: ense, New Brighton HS School ID Card) ermitted calculators. May be used only on the mathem Three (3) Pencils	natics section.)	
Students with an IEP can be		r special education teacher or guidance counselor for	additional information.	
	പെറ്റാ	ICK! Ms. Hubbard and Ms. Young		